DESCRIPTION
The 100A Kelvin Clamp is designed for use with any
electrical test instrument†.  Connect to �a multimeter
using safety banana leads and built in banana posts or
upgrade hard-wired �lead sets by removing the dust cover
to expose a 100A stud and flying potential lead.  �The
expandable metal jaw provides unparalleled versatility,
allowing for connection to �any size test specimen.  With a

9. Secure termination cover with screw
100A TERMINATION INSTRUCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No. Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Red 100A-KC-R Green 100A-KC-G
White 100A-KC-W Yellow 100A-KC-Y
Blue 100A-KC-BLU Black 100A-KC-BLK
Limited Lifetime Warranty - Megger agrees to replace, at Megger’s
discretion, any 100A Kelvin Clamp that is defective in material or
workmanship for as long as the original purchaser owns the clamp.
†See specifications above.